Key Features
■ Tiny 3mm Potentiometer
■ Stable Cermet Element
■ Light Weight - Only 0.04
Grams
■ Only 1.55mm Height
above Board
■ Components Marked

Dimensions 3130
3132
How to Order
3130 X 102 P
Common Part
X - Terminals
1 & 3 away from
the sprocket holes
Orientation
The first two digits are
signifigant figures of
resistance value and
the third denotes the
number of zeros
following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K: 102
10K: 103
100K: 104
Resistance Value Tolerance
P - 25 %
3130  - Top Adjust
3132 - Underside Adjust
Literature No. 1773125
Issued: 08-07
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
SMD Economy Trimmers
Type 3130 Series
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true